
Girls Iceless Hockey Association
5th & 6th Grade Scores
Last Update: October 6, 2019

Fri, Sep 6, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks 5 vs 6 Icedogs
Maple Leafs 1 vs 4 Kings
Redwings 1 vs 5 Wolves
Islanders 10 vs 1 Jets

Fri, Sep 13, 2019
Teams Notes
Kings 6 vs 2 Blackhawks
Wolves 7 vs 0 Icedogs
Jets 5 vs 2 Maple Leafs
Islanders 8 vs 0 Redwings

Fri, Sep 20, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks 1 vs 10 Wolves
Kings 2 vs 2 Jets
Icedogs 0 vs 10 Islanders
Maple Leafs 1 vs 9 Redwings

Fri, Sep 27, 2019
Teams Notes
Jets 4 vs 5 Blackhawks
Wolves 0 vs 6 Islanders
Redwings 2 vs 2 Kings
Icedogs 4 vs 1 Maple Leafs

Fri, Oct 4, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks 1 vs 11 Islanders
Jets 1 vs 1 Redwings
Wolves 5 vs 0 Maple Leafs
Kings 3 vs 0 Icedogs



Fri, Oct 11, 2019
Teams Notes

Columbus Day Weekend No Games Scheduled

Fri, Oct 18, 2019
Teams Notes
Icedogs vs Jets
Kings vs Wolves
Redwings vs Blackhawks
Maple Leafs vs Islanders

Fri, Oct 25, 2019
Teams Notes
Islanders vs Kings
Jets vs Wolves
Blackhawks vs Maple Leafs
Redwings vs Icedogs

Fri, Nov 1, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks vs Icedogs
Maple Leafs vs Kings
Redwings vs Wolves
Islanders vs Jets

Fri, Nov 8, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks vs Islanders
Maple Leafs vs Redwings
Jets vs Icedogs
Wolves vs Kings

Fri, Nov 15, 2019
Teams Notes
Redwings vs Blackhawks
Islanders vs Maple Leafs
Kings vs Jets
Icedogs vs Wolves



Fri, Nov 22, 2019
Teams Notes

Facility Not Available No Games Scheduled

Fri, Nov 29, 2019
Teams Notes

Thanksgiving Day Weekend No Games Scheduled

Fri, Dec 6, 2019
Teams Notes
Blackhawks vs Maple Leafs
Redwings vs Islanders
Jets vs Wolves
Kings vs Icedogs


